Catalog No. J213-9NE

These Klein Tools 9-Inch Journeyman pliers are induction hardened and have a hot-riveted joint for smooth and powerful action without handle wobble.
Their streamlined design is paired with their cross-hatched knurled jaws for confident gripping. And their unique tempered handle design, with dual

material Journeyman handles provide a better grip and absorbs the snap when using their side-cutting capabilities.

Specifications

Type:

Overall Length (Inch):
Overall Height (Inch):
Overall Width (Inch):
Material:

Jaw Length (Inch):
Jaw Width (Inch):
Jaw Thickness (Inch):
Jaw Capacity (Inch):
Cutting Knives:

Knife Length (cm):
Joint Type:

Handle Finish:
Handle Length (cm):
Tether Capable:

Weight (g):

Side Cutting Pliers

9.55

0.75

2.29

Induction Hardened Steel

191

1.25

0.62

1.375

Hot-Riveted

Journeyman™ Dual-Material

141

No

499

Application:

Overall Length (cm):

Overall Height (cm):

Overall Width (cm):

Nose Type:

Jaw Length (cm):

Jaw Width (cm):

Jaw Thickness (cm):

Jaw Capacity (cm):

Knife Length (Inch):

Cut Style:

Handle Color:

Handle Length (Inch):

Insulated:

Weight (0z):

General Purpose

24.3

1.9

5.8

New England

4.9

3.2

1.6

3.5

0.781

Side-Cutting

Dark Blue/Black

5.55

No

17.6
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