



9-Inch Journeyman™ Pliers Side Cutting



These Klein Tools 9-Inch Journeyman pliers are induction hardened and have a hot-riveted joint for smooth and powerful action without handle wobble. Their streamlined design is paired with their cross-hatched knurled jaws for confident gripping. And their unique tempered handle design, with dual material Journeyman handles provide a better grip and absorbs the snap when using their side-cutting capabilities.

Specifications

Type:	Side Cutting Pliers	Application:	General Purpose
Overall Length (Inch):	9.55	Overall Length (cm):	24.3
Overall Height (Inch):	0.75	Overall Height (cm):	1.9
Overall Width (Inch):	2.29	Overall Width (cm):	5.8
Material:	Induction Hardened Steel	Nose Type:	New England
Jaw Length (Inch):	1.91	Jaw Length (cm):	4.9
Jaw Width (Inch):	1.25	Jaw Width (cm):	3.2
Jaw Thickness (Inch):	0.62	Jaw Thickness (cm):	1.6
Jaw Capacity (Inch):	1.375	Jaw Capacity (cm):	3.5
Cutting Knives:	1	Knife Length (Inch):	0.781
Knife Length (cm):	2	Cut Style:	Side-Cutting
Joint Type:	Hot-Riveted	Handle Color:	Dark Blue/Black
Handle Finish:	Journeyman™ Dual-Material	Handle Length (Inch):	5.55
Handle Length (cm):	14.1	Insulated:	No
Tether Capable:	No	Weight (oz):	17.6
Weight (g):	499		